:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10089121

Oct 02, 2024 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 315,285 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1111423 - 0.063482009 ETH®
150.56 USD

2 1111424 - 0.065426110 ETH®
155.17 USD

3 1111425 - 0.019228961 ETH®
45.60 USD

4 1111426 - 0.019253467 ETH®
45.66 USD

S 1111427 - 0.019223702 ETH®
45.59 USD

6 1111428 - 0.019231041 ETH®
45.61 USD

7 1111429 - 0.019239728 ETH®
45.63 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10089121
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/315285
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111423
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111424
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111425
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111426
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111427
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111428
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111429

B
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=

Validator Id

1111430

1111431

1111432

1111433

1111434

1111435

1111436

1111437

1111438

Validator Id

1286627

Amount

- 0.065537522
155.43 USD

- 0.019231051
45.61 USD

- 0.019280596
45.72 USD

- 0.019160949
45.44 USD

- 0.019194834
45.52 USD

- 0.019241676
45.63 USD

- 0.019259425
45.67 USD

- 0.065447446
155.22 USD

- 0.019253234
45.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.044850880
106.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111430
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111431
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111432
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111433
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111434
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111435
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111436
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111437
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1111438
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1286627

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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